
 

Upper Moreland Township School District  

2024 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 

 

11/13/2023   SKE/cb 

Date Meeting Time 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
Human Resource Committee (Executive Session) 

Committee of the Whole – Programs & Services, Budget & Finance and Facilities 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Policy Committee 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
Human Resource Committee (Executive Session) 

Committee of the Whole – Programs & Services, Budget & Finance and Facilities 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Policy Committee 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 
Human Resource Committee (Executive Session) 

Committee of the Whole – Programs & Services, Budget & Finance and Facilities 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Policy Committee 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
Human Resource Committee (Executive Session) 

Committee of the Whole – Programs & Services, Budget & Finance and Facilities 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Policy Committee 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
Human Resource Committee (Executive Session) 

Committee of the Whole – Policy, Programs & Services, Budget & Finance and Facilities 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
Human Resource Committee (Executive Session) 

Committee of the Whole – Policy, Programs & Services, Budget & Finance and Facilities 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Executive HR Session and Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 
Human Resource Committee (Executive Session) 

Committee of the Whole – Programs & Services, Budget & Finance and Facilities 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Policy Committee 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 
Human Resource Committee (Executive Session) 

Committee of the Whole – Programs & Services, Budget & Finance and Facilities 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Policy Committee 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
Human Resource Committee (Executive Session) 

Committee of the Whole – Programs & Services, Budget & Finance and Facilities 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Policy Committee 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
Human Resource Committee (Executive Session) 

Committee of the Whole – Programs & Services, Budget & Finance and Facilities 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Policy Committee 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Legislative Meeting 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Board of Directors Reorganization Meeting 6:30 PM 

 


